
DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY 

FACULTY OFFICE HOURS & CONTACT INFORMATION 

 SPRING 2025      

*Anthropology Faculty Advisor 

ARIZA GARCIA, ANDREA 

Powdermaker Hall 314G 

718-997-2856 

Mon. & Wed. 12:00pm – 1:00pm 

E-Mail: aariza@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

KAPLAN-SENCHAK, SIMONE 

Powdermaker Hall   

718-997-5512  

Tues. & Thurs. 4:00pm – 5:00pm 

E-Mail: Simone.kaplansenchak@qc.cuny.edu 

QUESADA NIETO, LUIS 

Powdermaker Hall 314J 

718 -997-5520 

Mon. 6:30pm – 7:30pm ANTH205 

Wed. 6:30pm – 7:30pm ANTH104 

E-Mail: 

lquesadanieto@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

BASDEO DEONARINE, TRICIA 

Powdermaker Hall 314F 

718-997-5534 

Wed. 10:45am - 11:45am 

E-Mail: tbasdeo@gradcenter.cuny.edu  

LAMELA LOPEZ, RAQUEL 

Powdermaker Hall 314C 

718-997-2892 

Mon. & Wed. 12:30pm – 1:30pm  

E-Mail: Raquel.lamelalopez@qc.cuny.edu 

QUINONEZ, JACKELINE 

Powdermaker Hall 314I 

718-997-5512 

Thurs. 1:30pm - 2:30pm 

E-Mail: jquinonez@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

BAUER, ALEXANDER* 

Powdermaker Hall 313A 

718-997-5517 

Thurs. 10:30am - 11:30am  

E-Mail: Alexander.Bauer@qc.cuny.edu 

LEVI, SELIN 

Powdermaker Hall 314D 

718-997-5532 

Tues. 2:00pm – 3:00pm  

E-Mail: slevi@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

RODRIGUEZ APONTE, JUAN* 

Powdermaker Hall 313B 

718-997-2928 

Tues. & Thurs. 3:30pm - 4:30pm or by 

appt. 

E-Mail: 

Juan.Rodriguezaponte@qc.cuny.edu 

BIRTH, KEVIN* 

Powdermaker Hall 313C  

718-997-5518 

Wed. 12:10pm - 1:10pm or by appt. 

E-Mail: Kevin.Birth@qc.cuny.edu 

LEYNSE, WENDY 

Powdermaker Hall 314G 

718-997-2856 

Tues. & Thurs. 12:15pm - 1:15pm 

E-Mail: Wendy.Leynse@qc.cuny.edu 

SHIBATA, CHIHIRO 

Powdermaker Hall 314C 

718-997-2892 

Office hours are by appt only via my 

Calendly site: https://calendly.com/cshibata 

Tues. & Thurs. 1:00pm – 2:00pm 

E-Mail: chihiro.shibata@qc.cuny.edu 

COLLINS, JOHN* 

Powdermaker Hall 315G 

718-997-5524 

Mon. & Wed. 12:30pm - 1:30pm & by appt.  

E-Mail: John.Collins@qc.cuny.edu 

LIMBERT, MANDANA 

Powdermaker Hall 315F 

718-997-5526 

E-Mail: Mlimbert@qc.cuny.edu 

SHINN, RYAN 

Powdermaker Hall 315N  

718-997-5541 

Mon. & Wed. 12:30pm - 1:30pm 

E-Mail: Ryan.Shinn@qc.cuny.edu 

COTTER-NORWOOD, FARAH 

Powdermaker Hall 314I 

718-997-5512    

Mon. & Wed. 3:00pm - 4:00pm  

E-Mail: 

fcotternorwood@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

MADIMENOS, FELICIA* 

Powdermaker Hall 312C 

718-997-5637 

Tues. & Thurs. 3:30pm - 4:30pm & by appt. 

E-Mail: Fmadimenos@qc.cuny.edu  

STRASSLER, KAREN* 

Powdermaker Hall 315P 

718-997-2859 

Wed. 12:30pm - 1:30pm & 3:00pm – 

4:00pm or by appt. 

E-Mail: Karen.Strassler@qc.cuny.edu 

EDWARD, CALVIN 

Powdermaker Hall 314I 

718-997-5512 

Tues. & Thurs. 4:30pm - 5:30pm or by appt. 

E-Mail: cedward@gradcenter.cuny.edu  

MAKIHARA, MIKI* 

Powdermaker Hall 312D 

718-997-5513 

Tues. & Thurs. 12:15pm - 1:30pm or by appt. (please 

email to arrange) 

E-Mail: Miki.Makihara@qc.cuny.edu  

SWEDELL, LARISSA* (CHAIR) 

Powdermaker Hall 315E  

718-997-2897 

Wed. 10:00am – 12:00pm or by appt. on 

Calendly 

https://calendly.com/qcanthropology/swedel

l-student-appointments  

E-Mail: Lswedell@qc.cuny.edu 

ELISHA, OMRI* 

Powdermaker Hall 315L 

718-997-5525 

By appt.  

E-Mail: Omri.Elisha@qc.cuny.edu 

MUKHERJEE, ANUJA                        

Powdermaker Hall 314I                                            

718-997-5512       

Sat. 11:00am - 12:00pm in person or by appt. on 

Zoom 

E-Mail: amukherjee@gradcenter.cuny.edu 

VICTOR, MEGAN 

Powdermaker Hall 313D 

E-Mail: Megan.Victor@qc.cuny.edu 

EMOTO, TOMOMI (JIMEE CHOI) 

Powdermaker Hall 314F 

718-997-5522 

Tues. & Thurs. 9:00am - 10:40am 

E-Mail: Tomomi.Emoto@qc.cuny.edu 

NYAMUSHOSHO, ROBERT* 

Powdermaker Hall 312A                                         

718-997-5529      

Tues. & Thurs. 9:00am - 10:40am 

E-Mail: Robert.Nyamushosho@qc.cuny.edu  

    

EVANS, KATARINA 

Powdermaker Hall 314B 

718-997-5561 

Tues. & Thurs. 10:40am - 11:40am 

E-Mail: katarina.evans@qc.cuny.edu 

PAGANO, ANTHONY 

Powdermaker Hall 314D 

718-997-5532 

Fri. 5:20pm - 6:20pm by appt. 

E-Mail: Anthony.Pagano@yahoo.com 

 

FEELEY, FRANK 

Powdermaker Hall 314D 

718-997-5523 

Mon. 12:00pm - 1:00pm ANTH 103-006 

Wed. 12:00pm - 1:00pm ANTH 103-005 

Wed. 1:00pm - 2:00pm ANTH 249 

E-Mail: Ffeeley@qc.cuny.edu   

PECHENKINA, KATE 

Powdermaker Hall 335 

718-997-5210  

E-Mail: Kate.Pechenkina@qc.cuny.edu 

 

GRANT, MADISON 

Powdermaker Hall 314I 

718-997-5512       

Mon. 12:00pm – 2pm & by appt. 

E-Mail: mtgrant13@gmail.com 

PLUMMER, THOMAS* 

Powdermaker Hall 315M 

718-997-5514  

Mon. & Wed. 9:30am - 10:30am 

E-Mail: Thomas.Plummer@qc.cuny.edu 

 

HALLIBURTON, MURPHY* 

Powdermaker Hall 315I 

718-997-5528 

Tues. & Thurs. 11:00am – 12:00pm or by 

appt.                                                            

E-Mail: Murphy.Halliburton@qc.cuny.edu 

PUGH, TIMOTHY* 

Powdermaker Hall 312B/Kiely 053 

718-997-2896 

Mon. & Wed. 12:00pm - 12:30pm (in KY059) 

Mon. & Wed. 1:00pm - 1:30pm (in PH312B) or by 

appt.   

E-Mail: Timothy.Pugh@qc.cuny.edu 
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